DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY

KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JULY-2021

TIME: 2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL.NO DATE DAY PRESENTATION TOPIC PG STUDENT MODERATOR
1 01/07/2021 Thursday Clinical seminar Anogerte wart Dr. Vedika Dr.Manjunatha P
2 03/07/2021 Saturday Clinical seminar ATOPC DERMATITIES Dr. Anjali Dr. Manjunatha P
3 05/07/2021 Monday Clinical seminar Erythroderma Dr.Tinu Dr. Shwetha
4 08/07/2021 Thursday Journal club Recent updates in management of Dr. Priyanka Dr. Shwetha

MELASMA

5 10/07/2021 Saturday Subject Seminar Male & Female Genitalia with respect | Dr. Mallikarjuna Dr. Shwetha

to STD
6 12/07/2021 Monday Journal club Latest Anti Fungal Dr.Tinu Dr. Shwetha
Fi 14/07/2021 | Wednesday Subject Seminar Bacterial skin infection Dr. Anjali Dr. Shwetha
8 16/07/2021 Friday Journal club Advances in laser Dr.Priyanka Dr. Manjunatha P
9 19/07/2021 Monday Clinical seminar Acne Vulgaris Dr.Mallikarjuna Dr. Manjunatha P
10 21/07/2021 Tuesday Subject Seminar Pathological ASPECT of leprosy Dr.Tinu Dr. Manjunatha P
11 23/07/2021 Friday Clinical seminar Bullous Pemphigoid Dr.Priyanka Dr. Manjunatha P
12 26/07/2021 Monday Clinical seminar Recent Advance in Management of Dr.Anjali Dr. Shwetha

Urticaria
12 28/07/2021 Wednesday Subject seminar Bacteriology in leprosy Dr.Mallikarjuna Dr. Shwetha
13 30/07/2021 Friday Journal Club PRP in Dermatology Dr. Tinu Dr. Shwetha
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